Capstone Summit - Action Planning

Agenda soucann s
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S

MAYOR'S

Wednesday, June 6

8:30

9:00

10:45

11:15

2:30

3:00

5:00

5:30

8:15

8:30

Registration opens

Welcome and introductory comments
Participant Check-in

Presentation on Community Conversations
Break

Identifying high-impact reforms for the future of K-12 education in Anchorage that both the
public and leaders will support (includes working lunch)

Break
Creating a world-class education system: What is missing in the reforms identified so far?
Break

Our highest priorities: Selecting a limited number of strategic initiatives (includes working
dinner)

Action planning group sign-up (one group for each selected initiative)

(Latest) Adjourn for the evening

Thursday, June 7

8:30

9:00

9:15

12:30

3:30

4:30

5:00

Action planning group sign-up continues
Action planning groups assemble in main ballroom

Action Planning - Round 1: Identifying obstacles to selected initiative and ways to overcome
them; who needs to do what, by when to move this initiative forward?

Group reports and discussion

Action Planning - Round 2: Potential synergies and conflicts with other strategic initiatives; how
to engage the community around this initiative? (includes working lunch)

Group reports and discussion
Check-out comments by participants
Next steps

(Latest) Adjourn
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