Capstone Summit - Action Planning





Wednesday, June 6

8:30	Registration opens
9:00	Welcome and introductory comments
	Participant Check-in
	Presentation on Community Conversations
10:45	Break
11:15	Identifying high-impact reforms for the future of K-12 education in Anchorage that both the public and leaders will support (includes working lunch)
2:30	Break
3:00	Creating a world-class education system: What is missing in the reforms identified so far?
5:00	Break
5:30	Our highest priorities: Selecting a limited number of strategic initiatives (includes working dinner)
8:15	Action planning group sign-up (one group for each selected initiative)
8:30	(Latest) Adjourn for the evening

Thursday, June 7

8:30	Action planning group sign-up continues
9:00	Action planning groups assemble in main ballroom
9:15	Action Planning - Round 1 : Identifying obstacles to selected initiative and ways to overcome them; who needs to do what, by when to move this initiative forward?
	Group reports and discussion
12:30	Action Planning - Round 2: Potential synergies and conflicts with other strategic initiatives; how to engage the community around this initiative? (includes working lunch)
	Group reports and discussion
3:30	Check-out comments by participants
4:30	Next steps
5:00	(Latest) Adjourn